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WSP Samhallsbyggnad
Box 758

851 22 Sundsvall

Besok: Landsvagsallén 3
Tel: +46 60 67 15 00
Fax: +46 60 61 63 70
WSP Sverige AB

RITNINGSFORTECKNING

Uppdragsnummer

Blad nr

169328 1(2)
Uppdrag Sign
Viltatgéarder Jamtland gt-lxv
E45 tpl Rannédsen-Hokback 2024-03-08

Vigplan

Revideringsdatum

Status

FASTSTALLELSEHANDLING

Fack

TEKNIKOVERGRIPANDE

Ritningsnummer | And

Ritningens beteckning

Skala

Ritningsdatum

Andringsdatum
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KM 4/480-5/600
KM 5/600-6/720
KM 6/720-7/840
KM 7/840-8/960
KM 8/960-10/080
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KM 11/200-12/320
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KM 13/440-14/560
KM 14/560-15/680

KM 15/680-16/800
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TYPSEKTIONER

UTFORMNING VILTSTANGSEL VID
ENSKILDA VAGARS UTFART

UTFORMNING OVERFART SKOTER

UTFORMNING VILTUTHOPP

OVERVAKAD VILTPASSGE

(A1) 1:1000
(A1) 1:1000

(A1) 1:1000

(A1) 1:250,
1:100

(A1) 1:250,
1:100

(A0) 1:250,
1:100

(A3FFF),
1:500

2024-03-08
2024-03-08

2024-03-08

2024-03-08

2024-03-08

2024-03-08

2024-03-08




